

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 20065 . TAP**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DOC/Chippewa Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **ADA Egress Ramps**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **3/16/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/15/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect Straub Pettitt Yaste Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                     Adequate                   

Second                 Revised W.O./M.O.P.   

Third                     Addendum                   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED                     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Power Construction Group, LLC 1000 E. State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,091,980.00  <b>1</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 20099 . SAR**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Plainwell Spillway**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Removal and Channel Restoration Phase 1**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **3/16/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/15/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect    AECOM

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                     Adequate                   

Second                 Revised W.O./M.O.P.   

Third                     Addendum                   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
MECX, Inc. 8864 Interchange Drive Houston TX 77054	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,873,196.49 <b>1</b>
MKC Group, Inc. 6004 Westside Saginaw Road, Suite E Bay City MI 48706	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,508,021.00 <b>2</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 19418 . JBB**

Agency Name **DNR/State Owned Rail Trails in Ontonagon County**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Western UP Culvert Replacements**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **3/16/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/15/2022**

Director       SAB      Architect      OHM Advisors

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                       Adequate                     

Second                       Revised W.O./M.O.P.                     

Third                       Addendum                     

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED       REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
DP Construction, Inc. 41353 U.S. 41, P.O. Box 196 Chassell MI 49916			5.00%	Bond	\$178,698.00 <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">1</span>
MD Contracting, Inc. 16398 Wanttaja Road Baraga MI 49908			5.00%	Bond	\$184,648.10 <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">2</span>
Blue Line Site Solutions 47255 Obenhoff Acres Road Atlantic Mine MI 49905			5.00%	Bond	\$248,850.00 <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">3</span>
FA Industrial Services, Inc. P.O. Box 366 Iron River MI 49935			5.00%	Bond	\$263,525.00 <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">4</span>
Snow Country Contracting, Inc. E6254 Hwy. US 2 Bessemer MI 49911			5.00%	Bond	\$342,611.00 <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">5</span>
MJO Contracting, Inc. 54560 Hwy. M-203 Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$361,982.00 <span style="color: blue; font-size: 1.2em;">6</span>

# Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

**Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities**

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building  
P.O. Box 30026  
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 19418 . JBB**

---

WR Construction, LLC				5.00%	Bond	\$451,300.00
420 Cherry Street						
Negaunee	MI	49866				7
<hr/>						
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc.				5.00%	Bond	\$460,000.00
599 Washington Street						
Ishpeming	MI	49849-1096				8
<hr/>						